Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country
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10X APOMOZ NOTIAX KYNOYPIAZ 51km

MANNHXZ AOYKAZ
STYAIANOX M'EPAKITHZ
BALAZS SYMONY!
MANATMQTHE NMOAITHX
MANATIQTHZ KAWANHZ
KONZTANTINOX KOTXAKHX
FMANNHZ NIKOAAKOTOYAOX
AANE=ZANAPOXZ AATOAONTHX
OEOAQPOX AEOYTZAKOZ
MACIEJ RAJCZAK
BAZIAEIOZ MPONOITHE
AHMHTPIOX BAXIAOMOYAOX
FEQPTI0Z MATMAAOMNOYAOX
2OTHPIOX KAKKABAZ
BAXIAHX KOYMANAKOX
IQANNHZ MAMAMIXAHA
IOANNHZ MOZX0X

XPHXTOZ ANAITNQXTAKOX
MATOAIOX BPOYBAKHX
OEOAQPOZ AAAMOTIOYAOX
BAZIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOX
XPIZTINA BAZIAEIOY
NIKOAAOZX XIAEPHX
MANAMQTHE MAYPOI'TANNHZ
MANATQTA BENETH
MANAMQTHE KATXAPHX
ANAPEAX AATOYAEAAHE
KYPIAKH =A=IPH

MANTAZHX MAXTPOAHMOX

Al AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX
SPARTAN RUNNERS

DIMOPOULOS COACHING/ MAZZIPETTI
AOHNA

TXAKQNIA 1821
PROASTIAKOS KARLOVASSOU
POLSKA

GRE.AT

A.0.®0INIATPQON

KYTTIAPIZZIA

2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIX-KASIMISTRAINING
>MK/A%B

ATX TEAMHXX0X

ATTEQPTI0X AAKQNIAX

IMATPOI XQPIZ XYNOPA

ATTIOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

>MAPTIATELZ APOMEIX

ANE=APTHTOX

MAPAGONOAPOMOI APOMEIY APTOAIAAY
TEAM, ATTEAOX

APOLLON DYTIKHS ATTIKHS

APKAAQN APOMEQN
ANE=APTHTOX

START
0:00:13.997
0:00:10.600
0:00:12.907
0:00:13.237
0:00:16.957
0:00:12.250
0:00:11.587
0:00:19.077
0:00:22.653
0:00:18.370
0:00:15.370
0:00:14.977
0:00:19.467
0:00:18.480
0:00:14.977
0:00:17.507
0:00:20.640
0:00:28.140
0:00:25.390
0:00:19.577
0:00:26.927
0:00:13.347
0:00:01.200
0:00:20.233
0:00:19.687
0:00:24.510
0:00:22.107
0:00:14.650
0:00:17.070

29km
2:05:48.200
2:05:46.200
2:06:38.200
2:06:48.200
2:11:49.233
2:10:34.833
2:10:33.480
2:10:34.140
2:18:35.327
2:18:44.970
2:28:32.107
2:28:31.117
2:18:39.260
2:36:09.370
2:36:48.243
2:28:28.707
2:35:59.297
2:33:26.310
2:31:55.793
2:33:31.347
2:38:43.090
2:36:04.217
2:44:22.750
2:33:41.537
2:40:19.347
2:47:35.887
3:28:47.707
3:05:02.227
3:01:56.517

51km
3:56:59.673
4:05:28.267
4:16:36.383
4:24:14.447
4:31:26.977
4:32:12.553
4:40:44.267
4:42:38.990
4:48:21.527
4:53:00.193
4:56:35.530
5:10:19.763
5:12:07.623
5:16:52.477
5:18:10.643
5:20:57.250
5:22:02.107
5:26:35.970
5:27:01.010
5:30:12.153
5:35:20.410
5:44:05.140
5:44:06.443
5:44.07.747
5:45:53.120
5:48:20.673
6:18:38.920
6:24:30.437
6:29:28.437
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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35
42
44
13
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38
23

50
46
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GR
GR
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GR
GR
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GR

AGANAXIOZ TZIMHX

2YMEQN TXIKPIKHX

®ANH MYTIAHNOY
AIONYZHX ZAPFENTHZ
BAXIAEIOX TZIMHE
KQNXTANTINOZ AAAIANHX
MANAMQTHX AFTEAOINOYAOX
AOANAZIOZ AAXKAAOINOYAOZ
MEPIKAHX OIKONOMOY
AAE=ANAPOX KPHTIKAKHZ
MEQPI10X BEPTENAKHX
OQMAZ BAPAAAAL

IOANNHX XATZHINETPOZ DNF

AAYOZ XAIAAPIOY

NIKAIA

APOEL RUNNERS

O OPZIIMIOZ METAPQN
ANE=APTHTOX

ATIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX

MEIPAIAX
E.CO. LIFT
TIHIO RACE

HAIOYTNOAH ATTIKHX

START
0:00:16.630
0:00:23.537
0:00:21.773
0:00:22.970
0:00:21.773
0:00:23.960
0:00:17.507
0:00:18.700
0:00:18.370
0:00:21.113
0:00:24.290
0:00:25.720
0:00:22.543

29km
3:01:59.157
2:51:08.657
3:04:56.500
3:04:58.037
3:01:35.247
3:05:00.220
3:15:55.907
3:15:41.313
3:15:46.583
3:23:31.133
3:03:45.620
3:11:57.287
3:41:24.583

51km
6:29:30.857
6:30:47.693
6:35:24.200
6:35:24.780
6:38:31.550
6:44:52.527
6:58:42.997
6:58:44.203
6:58:45.490
7:16:22.957
7:19:30.993
7:26:14.360




